DIVIDED BUS/UTILITY BOX 7 GAL BROWN

® SKU: FG335000BRN

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

DIVIDED BUS/UTILITY BOX 7 GAL BROWN
Divided Bus/Utility Box 7G Brown

FEATURES & BENEFITS
e Commercial-grade plastic has reinforced handles, bottom, and ribs for added strength and employee safety
¢ Rounded corners for easy cleaning
e NSF 3-A and 2-certified
e Commercial dishwasher-safe
e Measures 21.5" Ix17.13"wx7"h


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/food-service/beverage-table-service/busutility-boxes/?sku=FG335000BRN

Rubbermaid

® SKU: FG335000BRN

Commercial Products

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

I

MADE IN THE USA

u.s.
21.50in
17.13in
7.00in
20.60 b
6

Brown

00086876021103

DIVIDED BUS/UTILITY BOX 7 GAL BROWN

Metric

54.61cm
43.51 cm
17.78 cm

9.34 kg



